ABRACON IS
ISO 9001 / QS 9000
CERTIFIED
ABRACON IS
ISO 9001:2008
CERTIFIED
AISC-0805HQ
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

Quality
Factor
L/Q Test
Freq.
Max. DC
Resistance
Max. Rated
Current
Min. Self-
resonant
Frequency
Color
Code
Units nH - - MHz ȍ mA GHz
Symbol L - Q Freq. DCR Ir S.R.F
AISC-0805HQ-2N5 2.5 J, K 80 250/1500 0.020 1600 6.00 None
AISC-0805HQ-5N6 5.6 J, K 98 250/1500 0.035 1600 6.00 Brown
AISC-0805HQ-6N2 6.2 J, K 88 250/1000 0.035 1600 4.75 Red
AISC-0805HQ-6N8 6.8 J, K 80 250/1000 0.035 1600 4.40 White
AISC-0805HQ-8N2 8.2 J, K 75 250/1000 0.075 1000 3.00 Gray
AISC-0805HQ-10N 10 J, K 80 250/1000 0.060 1600 3.00 None
AISC-0805HQ-12N 12 J, K 80 250/1000 0.045 1600 3.00 Orange
AISC-0805HQ-15N 15 G, J, K 80 250/1000 0.100 1200 2.80 None
AISC-0805HQ-16N 16 G, J, K 72 250/500 0.060 1500 2.95 Yellow
AISC-0805HQ-18N 18 G, J, K 75 250/500 0.060 1400 2.55 Green
AISC-0805HQ-20N 20 G, J, K 70 250/500 0.055 1400 2.05 Blue
AISC-0805HQ-22N 22 G, J, K 80 250/500 0.100 1200 2.00 None
AISC-0805HQ-27N 27 G, J, K 75 250/500 0.070 1300 2.00 Violet
AISC-0805HQ-30N 30 G, J, K 65 250/500 0.095 1200 1.95 Gray
AISC-0805HQ-39N 39 G, J, K 65 250/500 0.110 1100 1.60 White
AISC-0805HQ-48N 48 G, J, K 65 200/500 0.095 1200 1.40 None
AISC-0805HQ-51N 51 G, J, K 65 200/500 0.120 1000 1.40 Brown
1. Inductance, Q:  HP4286
2. SRF: HP4287
3. RDC: Micro-Ohm meter (Gom-801G)
4. Definition of Rated Current (Ir): The current applied to inductor such that the inductance change should be less than 10% to initial value.